
Burgers

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

A1 Mushroom Swiss - Single

A1 Mushroom Swiss - Double  

Bacon & Swiss - Single

Bacon & Swiss  - Double

BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger - Single

BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger - Double

Chicken

Shredded Chicken

Grilled Chicken

Crispy Chicken

Crispy Buffalo Chicken

3 pc. Chicken Tenders

5 pc. Chicken Tenders

1/2 lb Chicken Chunks

Full lb Chicken Chunks

Sauces 
Hot Buffalo, Mild Buffalo, BBQ, Honey Mustard, 

Spicy Garlic, Creamy Garlic Parmesan,  
Nashville Hot, Sweet Chili Thai

$7.19

$7.49

$10.59

$9.19

$11.39

$9.19

$11.39

$4.29

$4.59

$7.69

$6.29

$8.49

$6.29

$8.49

Super Combo
+ $2.59

Medium Combo
+ $0.99

$9.39

$11.59

$6.49

$8.69

$7.29

$8.39

$8.39

$8.39

$8.39

$11.39

$8.59

$4.39

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$5.49

$8.49

$5.69

$13.09 $10.19

Patty Melt
American, Swiss, or Cheddar

$9.49 $6.59

Grilled Chicken Melt
American, Swiss, or Cheddar

$9.49 $6.59

Item  
OnlyCombo

Item  
OnlyCombo



Snacks & Sides

Breaded Pickle Chips

Battered Onion Rings

Breaded Mushrooms

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

Cheddar Cheese Curds

$3.69

$3.19

$3.19

$4.29

$3.29

$4.19

Jalapeño Cheese Nuggets

Battered Sweet Corn Nuggets

$4.99

Super Sack of French Fries $4.99

Cheezy Coney Fries $3.59

Applesauce

Mandarin Oranges

Creamy Cole Slaw $2.19

$2.19

$2.19

Item  
Only

Famous Tenderloin

Grilled Cheese

All Beef Classic Hot Dog

All Beef Footlong Hot Dog

All Beef Footlong Coney

$6.79

$6.19

$5.79

$7.09

$7.49

$3.89

$3.29

$2.89

$4.19

$4.59

Combo

Topped as you wish

Topped as you wish

Add Shredded Cheddar for $.75

Deluxe Fish Sandwich $8.69 $5.79

2 Piece Fish Dinner
Lightly dusted and fried. Served with  
French fries and cole slaw.

$8.69

Fruit Cocktail $2.19

Classics

Baked Steak

Spicy Garlic Chicken

Twice Baked Potato

Chicken & Sweet Corn

Creamy Garlic 
Parmesan Chicken

Potato Bowls $6.49

Super Combo
+ $2.59

Medium Combo
+ $0.99



Dressings 
Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Italian, Lite Italian, 1000 Island, Honey French, Fat Free 

Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard

Kids Meal $4.69

Jr Cheeseburger

5 Pc Chicken Fryz

Grilled Cheese

Kids Sides 
French Fries, Mashed Potatoes, Apple 

Sauce, Fruit Cocktail, Mandarin Oranges

Bargains

5 pc Chicken Fryz 

Regular Ice Cream Cone

Jr Frosty

$1.89

$2.59

$2.39

$2.39

$2.89

$1.99

10 pc Chicken Fryz

20 pc Chicken Fryz

$3.69

$6.59

Medium French Fries

Jr Cheeseburger

All Beef Hot Dog

Regular French Fries

Jr Shredded Chicken

$1.89

$1.89

Salads

Buffalo Chicken Ranch

BBQ Chicken Ranch

Soup
Large

Chili

Creamy Tomato

$2.79

$2.49

$3.89

$3.59

Regular$3.29

$7.89

$7.89

Garden Salad

Mini Corn Dogs

Drink Included

$7.89Chicken Breast

Build Your Own Wrap
Wraps 

White, Spinach, Wheat

Meats 
Grilled Chicken, Crispy Chicken, 

Chopped Bacon

Toppings 
Choose up to 5 

Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Dill Pickles, Jalapeños, Fried Onions,  
Shredded Iceberg, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Swiss Cheese, Shredded Cheddar, 

American Cheese, Sweet Green Peppers, Spicy Pepper Relish, Egg,  
Fried Jalapeños, Sweet Corn

$7.59



Banana Split
Root Beer Float
Sundae
Turtle Sundae
Ice Cream Cone
Frosty

Large

$4.99

$3.29

$3.19

$3.89

$1.89

$2.99

$4.29

$4.99

$2.79

$3.89

Regular

1 Flavor
2 Flavors

$3.39
$3.89

RegularMilkshakes
$3.99
$4.39

Flavors 
Strawberry, 

Chocolate, Mint, Root 
Beer, Vanilla, Banana, 

Peanut Butter, 
Orange, Raspberry, 

Chocolate Chip, 
Caramel, Pineapple, 

Marshmallow, Cookie 
Dough, Butterscotch

Reese’s
Butterfinger
M&M
Oreo

Daz-Asters

Cookie Dough
Chocolate Chip

Wildberry Blast
Strawberry Bomb
Mandarin Orange Passion Fruit

Smoothies $4.09

Pepsi Products, Coffee, Iced Coffee, Sweet Tea, 
Unsweet Tea, Bottled Water, Milk, Chocolate Milk

Classics
Ice Cream & Drinks

$4.89

Large

1 Flavor
2 Flavors

$4.58
$5.18

RegularMalts
$5.08
$5.58

Large



Item  
OnlyCombo

HD Breakfast  
Special

$6.59

Breakfast
2 eggs cooked to order, choice of bacon or sausage 
patties, hash browns, toast, coffee or juice.

Low Carb Scramble
Bacon, Sausage and Cheddar Jack Cheese.

Grand Scramble
Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Hash Browns, 
all topped with Sausage Gravy.

2 Eggs Cooked to Order w/ Toast 

French Toast Sticks
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese 
Southern Biscuits & Gravy
Egg, Cheese, and Sausage on Toast
Egg, Cheese, and Bacon on Toast
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Bagel
Sausage, Egg and Cheese Bagel $6.18

$8.48

$5.88

$5.48

$6.58
$6.18
$6.18
$6.18

$8.58

$5.48

$6.59

$3.99

$6.29

$3.69

$3.29
$3.29

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

$6.39

$4.39

Hash Brown Patty
Bacon
Sausage Patties
Toast

Fresh Hash Browns

$1.59
$2.89

$2.89

$1.89

$2.79

Item Only

Breakfast Special


