# Burgers

	Combo	Only
Hamburger	<b>\$7.19</b>	\$4.29
Cheeseburger	<b>\$7.49</b>	\$4.59
Double Cheeseburger	\$10.59	<b>\$7.69</b>
A1 Mushroom Swiss - Single	\$9.19	\$6.29
A1 Mushroom Swiss - Double	\$11.39	\$8.49
Bacon & Swiss - Single	\$9.19	\$6.29
Bacon & Swiss - Double	\$11.39	\$8.49
BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger - Single	\$9.39	\$6.49
BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger - Double	\$11.59	\$8.69
Patty Melt American, Swiss, or Cheddar	\$9.49	\$6.59



Item

# Chicken

	Combo	Item Only
Shredded Chicken	<b>\$7.29</b>	\$4.39
Grilled Chicken	\$8.39	\$5.49
Crispy Chicken	\$8.39	\$5.49
Crispy Buffalo Chicken	\$8.39	\$5.49
Grilled Chicken Melt American, Swiss, or Cheddar	\$9.49	\$6.59
3 pc. Chicken Tenders	\$8.39	\$5.49
5 pc. Chicken Tenders	\$11.39	\$8.49
1/2 lb Chicken Chunks	\$8.59	\$5.69
Full Ib Chicken Chunks	\$13.09	\$10.19

#### Sauces

Hot Buffalo, Mild Buffalo, BBQ, Honey Mustard, Spicy Garlic, Creamy Garlic Parmesan, Nashville Hot, Sweet Chili Thai





## Potato Bowls

\$6.49

**Baked Steak** 

Chicken & Sweet Corn

Spicy Garlic Chicken Creamy Garlic

Parmesan Chicken

Twice Baked Potato

|--|--|--|

Famous Tenderloin

Grilled Cheese

Topped as you wish

Deluxe Fish Sandwich

All Beef Classic Hot Dog Topped as you wish

All Beef Footlong Hot Dog

All Beef Footlong Coney Add Shredded Cheddar for \$.75

#### 2 Piece Fish Dinner

Lightly dusted and fried. Served with French fries and cole slaw.

Combo	Item Only	Medium Com
\$6.79	\$3.89	+ \$2.5  Super Comb
\$6.19	\$3.29	
\$8.69	\$5.79	
\$5.79	\$2.89	
\$7.09	\$4.19	
<b>\$7.49</b>	\$4.59	

\$8.69

## Snacks & Sides

Super Sack of French Fries	\$4.99
Cheezy Coney Fries	\$3.59
Breaded Pickle Chips	\$3.69
Battered Onion Rings	\$3.19
Breaded Mushrooms	\$3.19
Jalapeño Cheese Nuggets	\$4.29
<b>Battered Sweet Corn Nuggets</b>	\$3.29
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks	\$4.19
Cheddar Cheese Curds	\$4.99
Creamy Cole Slaw	\$2.19
Applesauce	\$2.19
Mandarin Oranges	\$2.19
Fruit Cocktail	\$2.19

## 

# 

|--|--|

\$4.69

Drink Included

Jr Cheeseburger

5 Pc Chicken Fryz

Grilled Cheese

Mini Corn Dogs

#### Kids Sides

French Fries, Mashed Potatoes, Apple Sauce, Fruit Cocktail, Mandarin Oranges

# Bargains

Regular French Fries	\$1.89
Medium French Fries	\$2.59
Jr Shredded Chicken	\$2.39
Jr Cheeseburger	\$2.39
All Beef Hot Dog	\$2.89
5 pc Chicken Fryz	\$1.99
10 pc Chicken Fryz	\$3.69
20 pc Chicken Fryz	\$6.59
Regular Ice Cream Cone	\$1.89
Jr Frosty	\$1.89

Garden Salad
Buffalo Chicken Ranch
BBQ Chicken Ranch
Chicken Breast

\$3.29
\$7.89 Chili
\$7.89
Creamy Tomato
\$2.49

#### Dressings

Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Italian, Lite Italian, 1000 Island, Honey French, Fat Free Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard

# Build Your Own Wrap

\$7.59

Large

\$3.89

\$3.59

#### Wraps

White, Spinach, Wheat

#### Meats

Grilled Chicken, Crispy Chicken, Chopped Bacon

#### Toppings

Choose up to 5

Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Dill Pickles, Jalapeños, Fried Onions, Shredded Iceberg, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Swiss Cheese, Shredded Cheddar, American Cheese, Sweet Green Peppers, Spicy Pepper Relish, Egg, Fried Jalapeños, Sweet Corn

## lee Cream & Drinks



Banana Split Root Beer Float Sundae **Turtle Sundae** Ice Cream Cone Frosty

Regular	Large
\$4.99	
\$3.29	
\$3.19	\$4.29
\$3.89	\$4.99
\$1.89	\$2.79
\$2.99	\$3.89

### Daz-Asters

Reese's

Butterfinger

M&M

Oreo

Cookie Dough Chocolate Chip

### Milkshakes

1 Flavor 2 Flavors

Regular	Large
\$3.39	\$3.99
\$3.89	\$4.39

#### **Flavors**

Strawberry, Chocolate, Mint, Root Beer, Vanilla, Banana, Peanut Butter, Orange, Raspberry, Chocolate Chip, Caramel, Pineapple, Marshmallow, Cookie Dough, Butterscotch

### Malts

1 Flavor 2 Flavors

Regular	Large
\$4.58	\$5.08
\$5.18	\$5.58

### Smoothies \$4.09

Wildberry Blast Strawberry Bomb Mandarin Orange Passion Fruit

Pepsi Products, Coffee, Iced Coffee, Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea, Bottled Water, Milk, Chocolate Milk

## Breakfast

### W Breakfast Special

2 eggs cooked to order, choice of bacon or sausage patties, hash browns, toast, coffee or juice.

\$6.59

	Combo	Only
Grand Scramble Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Hash Browns, all topped with Sausage Gravy.	\$8.48	\$6.29
Low Carb Scramble Bacon, Sausage and Cheddar Jack Cheese.	\$8.58	\$6.39
2 Eggs Cooked to Order w/ Toast	\$5.88	\$3.69
French Toast Sticks	\$5.48	\$3.29
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese	\$5.48	\$3.29
Southern Biscuits & Gravy	\$6.58	\$4.39
Egg, Cheese, and Sausage on Toast	\$6.18	\$3.99
Egg, Cheese, and Bacon on Toast	\$6.18	\$3.99
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Bagel	\$6.18	\$3.99
Sausage, Egg and Cheese Bagel	\$6.18	\$3.99

Hash Brown Patty
Bacon
Sausage Patties
Toast
Fresh Hash Browns

\$1.59 \$2.89 \$1.89 \$1.89 \$2.79

